The perfect festive
touch for holidays and
special occasions
LED Party Bulbs
Philips A shape party lamps provided a bright light and color to a wide variety of
applications. Ideal for special occasions, parties, and holidays.
Benefits
• Long life -- lowers maintenance costs by reducing re-lamp frequency
• Creates a festive feel
• Adds a pop of color to any room
Features
• Available in Red, Blue, Green, Purple, Yellow and Orange
• 15,000 hour rated average life
• Instant on
• Emits virtually no UV/IR light
• No mercury for a safe environment
Application
• Hospitality
• Restaurants
• Ideal for parties, festivals and holidays in patios, decks and gazebos
Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
LightingLighting
Versions
LEDbulb Color A19 E26 Red LEDbulb Color P A19 E27 Purple LEDbulb Color P A19 E27 Red LEDbulb Color P A19 E27 Yellow
LEDbulb Color P A19 E27 Orange
Dimensional drawing
D
C
Product D C
8A19/LED/ORANGE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB 60 mm 107 mm
8A19/LED/PURPLE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB 60 mm 107 mm
8A19/LED/RED/ND 120V E27 6/1FB 60 mm 107 mm
8A19/LED/YELLOW/ND 120V E27 6/1FB 60 mm 107 mm
D
C
Product D C
4A19/LED/RED/G/E26/ND 6/1BC 60 mm 106 mm
LED Party Bulbs
2Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
General Information
Switching Cycle 20,000
Light Technical
LLMF At End Of Nominal Lifetime
(Nom)
70 %
Operating and Electrical
Starting Time (Nom) 0.5 s
Controls and Dimming
Dimmable No
Mechanical and Housing
Bulb Shape A19
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base Nominal lifetime
929001937003 4A19/LED/RED/G/E26/ND 6/1BC E26 15,000 hour(s)
929001998971 8A19/LED/PURPLE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB E27 10,000 hour(s)
929001998471 8A19/LED/RED/ND 120V E27 6/1FB E27 10,000 hour(s)
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base Nominal lifetime
929001998771 8A19/LED/YELLOW/ND 120V E27 6/1FB E27 10,000 hour(s)
929001998871 8A19/LED/ORANGE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB E27 10,000 hour(s)
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code
929001937003 4A19/LED/RED/G/E26/ND
6/1BC
- 60 Red
929001998971 8A19/LED/PURPLE/ND
120V E27 6/1FB
120 degree(s) 54 -
929001998471 8A19/LED/RED/ND 120V
E27 6/1FB
120 degree(s) 54 -
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code
929001998771 8A19/LED/YELLOW/ND
120V E27 6/1FB
160 degree(s) 62 -
929001998871 8A19/LED/ORANGE/ND
120V E27 6/1FB
160 degree(s) 38 -
Operating and Electrical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929001937003 4A19/LED/RE
D/G/E26/ND
6/1BC
60 Hz 60 Hz 4 W 40 W
929001998971 8A19/LED/
PURPLE/ND
120V E27
6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 8 W -
929001998471 8A19/LED/RE
D/ND 120V
E27 6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 8 W -
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929001998771 8A19/LED/
YELLOW/ND
120V E27
6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 8 W -
929001998871 8A19/LED/
ORANGE/ND
120V E27
6/1FB
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 8 W -
Temperature
LED Party Bulbs
3Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929001937003 4A19/LED/RED/G/E26/ND 6/1BC 50 °C
929001998971 8A19/LED/PURPLE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB 80 °C
929001998471 8A19/LED/RED/ND 120V E27 6/1FB 80 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929001998771 8A19/LED/YELLOW/ND 120V E27 6/1FB 80 °C
929001998871 8A19/LED/ORANGE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB 80 °C
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
929001937003 4A19/LED/RED/G/E26/ND 6/1BC Red
929001998971 8A19/LED/PURPLE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB -
929001998471 8A19/LED/RED/ND 120V E27 6/1FB -
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
929001998771 8A19/LED/YELLOW/ND 120V E27 6/1FB -
929001998871 8A19/LED/ORANGE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB -
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption kWh/
1000 h
929001937003 4A19/LED/RED/G/E26/ND 6/1BC - kWh
929001998971 8A19/LED/PURPLE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB -
929001998471 8A19/LED/RED/ND 120V E27 6/1FB -
929001998771 8A19/LED/YELLOW/ND 120V E27 6/1FB -
929001998871 8A19/LED/ORANGE/ND 120V E27 6/1FB -
LED Party Bulbs
4Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
LED Party Bulbs
5Product family leaflet, 2023, November 28 data subject to change
LED Party Bulbs
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any
quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their
respective owners.
2023, November 28 - data subject to change